
engineered to light up your design
www.vcclite.com

1.800.522.5546

CML and Chicago Miniature Lamp are registered trademarks of Visual Communications Company, LLC.

Features
This is an insulated lead version of the 5200F Serie Sub-miniature 
Super Brite LED assembly that offer superior performance in a package 
that is economical to buy and install. This series gives protection against
static discharge.

Mounting: Will snap-fit into Ø.187/.192 hole in panels .020/.097 thick

Wire leads: No. 26 AWG, 4.4/4.8 long, stripped .180/.320

Anode(+): Red lead

Lens: Polycarbonate

Housing: Polycarbonate

5210F Series Panel Mounted LED Indicator Light
Description and Features

Electro-optical Characteristics

Part
Number Color

Typ.
Intensity
(mcd)

Rated
Current
(mA)

Continuous
Forward
Current Max.
(mA)

Forward
Voltage Typ.
(V)

Forward
Voltage Max.
(V)

Peak Forward
Current @ 1ms-
300pps (A)

Reverse
Break-down
Voltage Min.
(V)

5210F1
5210F5
5210F7
5210F6-5V

Red
Green
Yellow
Blue

6.0
12.0
20.0

10
20
20

30
30
30

(Uses #680 lamp, incandescent 200,000 hours, 5V, .06A)

2.0
2.2
2.1

3.0
3.0
3.0

1.0
.09
3.0

5
5
5

All dimensions
in inches.

.270

.310

Ø.210




