

## **5210F Series Panel Mounted LED Indicator Light** Description and Features



## Features

This is an insulated lead version of the 5200F Serie Sub-miniature Super Brite LED assembly that offer superior performance in a package that is economical to buy and install. This series gives protection against static discharge.

Mounting: Will snap-fit into Ø.187/.192 hole in panels .020/.097 thick

Wire leads: No. 26 AWG, 4.4/4.8 long, stripped .180/.320

Anode(+): Red lead

Lens: Polycarbonate

Housing: Polycarbonate

## **Electro-optical Characteristics**

Part Number	Color	Typ. Intensity (mcd)	Rated Current (mA)		Forward Voltage Typ. (V)	Voltage Max.	Peak Forward Current @ 1ms- 300pps (A)	Reverse Break-down Voltage Min. (V)
5210F1	Red	6.0	10	30	2.0	3.0	1.0	5
5210F5	Green	12.0	20	30	2.2	3.0	.09	5
5210F7	Yellow	20.0	20	30	2.1	3.0	3.0	5
5210F6-5V	Blue	(Uses #680 lamp, incandescent 200,000 hours, 5V, .06A)						

